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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Meliadine Mine 2022 Annual Report for Water Licence 2AM-MEL1631
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Sep 20, 2023 at 5:04 PM
To: Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Luis Manzo <lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Brenda Osmond
(bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca) (bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca)" <bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Haque, Aminul"
<Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Shore,Victoria (ECCC)"
<Victoria.Shore@ec.gc.ca>, "EANorthNU [Yel]" <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>, "Audet-Lecouffe, José" <jose.audet-lecouffe@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca>, "Beattie, Alasdair" <Alasdair.Beattie@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Harper, Paul" <Paul.Harper@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "FPP.CA /
PPP.CA (DFO/MPO)" <fisheriesprotection@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board requests confirmation by October 19, 2023 whether or not the attached response addresses
parties comments for the 2AM-MEL1631 2022 annual report.

Regards,

Richard
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